Customer Service (858) 578-7887 & (888) GO INTEC
INTEC Wilson Mohr, 9730 Distribution Ave., San Diego, CA 92121
Fax (858) 578-4633 & (888) FX INTEC
Specification subject to change without notice.
Page 1 of 4 Printed in USA 100719
CO2, Humidity, and Temperature Transmitters
DESCRIPTION

workmanship
INSTALLATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
CO2 room transmitter, incl.
(1) 0-10(5) VDC and
(1) 4-20 mA output,
plus temperature/thermistor
sensor, 10 kΩ, type II
I-T8100................................ w/ off-white enclosure
I-T8100-D............................ w/ digital display and
off-white enclosure
I-T8100-B............................ w/ black enclosure
I-T8100-DB.......................... w/ digital display and
black enclosure
CO2 + RH + Temp. combo
room transmitter, incl.
for CO2 : (1) 0-10(5) VDC and
(1) 4-20 mA output,
for RH : (1) 0-10(5) VDC or
(1) 4-20 mA output,
for Temp.: (1) 0-10(5) VDC or
(1) 4-20 mA output,
plus temperature/thermistor
sensor, 10 kΩ, type II
I-T8100-H............................. w/ off-white enclosure
I-T8100-HD.......................... w/ digital display and
off-white enclosure
I-T8100-HDB....................... w/ digital display and
black enclosure
“ Two-piece design; remove unit without disconnecting wiring.”
Hole for wiring
Customer Service (858) 578-7887 & (888) GO INTEC